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QUALIFYING  200 METRES TIME-TRIAL ELITE MEN 

      Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Time 

1 48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 10,635 

2 35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 10,643 

3 41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 10,689 

4 54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 10,733 

5 45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 10,766 

6 37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 10,814 

7 36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 10,821 

8 40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 10,842 

9 49 Hylke van Grieken NETHERLANDS NED19880605 10,908 

10 52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 10,956 

11 51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 11,095 

12 43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 11,121 

13 44 Yorick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19900326 11,270 

14 56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 11,572 

15 47 Hidde de Vries NETHERLANDS NED19900417 12,082 

16 55 Raphael Nef SWITZERLAND SUI19910726 12,112 

17 46 Michael Veen NETHERLANDS NED19880519 12,273 

18 42 Niels  van Otterloo NETHERLANDS NED19870613 12,559 

 
1/16 FINALES SPRINT ELITE MEN 
 
Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 1 

42 Niels  van Otterloo NETHERLANDS NED19870613 2 

     35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 1 

46 Michael Veen NETHERLANDS NED19880519 2 

     41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 1 

55 Raphael Nef SWITZERLAND SUI19910726 2 

     54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 1 

47 Hidde de Vries NETHERLANDS NED19900417 2 

     45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 1 

56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 2 

     37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 1 

44 Yorick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19900326 2 

     36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 1 

43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 2 

     40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 1 

51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 2 
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    49 Hylke van Grieken NETHERLANDS NED19880605 1 

52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 2 

 
 

   REPECHAGES SPRINT ELITE MEN  WINNER TO THE 1/8 FINAL 
 

Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 1 

44 Yorick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19900326 2 

42 Niels  van Otterloo NETHERLANDS NED19870613 3 

     Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 1 

56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 2 

46 Michael Veen NETHERLANDS NED19880519 3 

     Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 1 

55 Raphael Nef SWITZERLAND SUI19910726 2 

47 Hidde de Vries NETHERLANDS NED19900417 3 

 
 
 
1/8 FINAL SPRINT ELITE MEN WINNER TO THE 1/4 FINAL 

Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 1 

51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 2 

     35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 1 

43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 2 

     41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 1 

52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 2 

     54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 1 

49 Hylke van Grieken NETHERLANDS NED19880605 2 

     45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 1 

40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 2 

     37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 1 

36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 2 
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REPECHAGES SPRINT ELITE MEN WINNER TO THE 1/4 FINAL 
 

Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

49 Hylke van Grieken NETHERLANDS NED19880605 1 

51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 2 

36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 3 

     Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 1 

52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 2 

43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 3 

 
 
SPRINT ELITE MEN  ABOUT THE PLACES 9-12 
 

Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 1 

43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 2 

51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 3 

52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 4 

   
1/4  FINALS SPRINT ELITE MEN 
 

Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 1 

49 Hylke van Grieken NETHERLANDS NED19880605 2 

     35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 2 

40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 1 

     41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 1 

37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 2 

     54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 1 

45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 2 

 
The rider Robin Wagner CZE19930208 is relegated for not having held his line during the last 200 m of the 
race in the ¼ finals 
 
 
SPRINT ELITE MEN ABOUT PLACES 5-8 
 

Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 1 

45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 2 

35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 3 

49 Hylke van Grieken NETHERLANDS NED19880605 DNS 
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1/2 FINALS SPRINT ELITE MEN 
 

Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Heat 1 Heat 2 

48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 2 2 

54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 1 1 

    
  

 40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 2 2 

41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 1 1 

 
FINALS SPRINT ABOUT THE PLACES 3-4 
 

Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Heat 1 Heat 2 

48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 1 1 

40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 2 2 

 
FINALS SPRINT ABOUT THE PLACES 1-2 
 

Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 

54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 2 1 1 

41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 1 2 2 

 
TOTAL RESULT SPRINT ELITE MEN 
 

Plaats Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 

2 41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 

3 48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 

4 40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 

5 37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 

6 45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 

7 35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 

8 49 Hylke van Grieken NETHERLANDS NED19880605 

9 36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 

10 43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 

11 51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 

12 52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 

13 44 Yorick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19900326 

14 56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 

15 47 Hidde de Vries NETHERLANDS NED19900417 

16 55 Raphael Nef SWITZERLAND SUI19910726 

17 46 Michael Veen NETHERLANDS NED19880519 

18 42 Niels  van Otterloo NETHERLANDS NED19870613 
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1 KM TIME TRIAL ELITE MEN 
 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Time 

1 57 Ed Clancy GREAT BRITAIN GBR19850312 01:02,420 

2 53 Hugo Haak NETHERLANDS NED19911029 01:02,949 

3 35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 01:04,813 

4 37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 01:06,232 

5 54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 01:06,299 

6 36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 01:06,515 

7 43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 01:06,676 

8 52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 01:07,663 

9 47 Hidde de Vries NETHERLANDS NED19900417 01:09,673 

10 38 Erwann Aubernon FRANCE FRA19940602 01:09,807 

11 56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 01:10,627 

12 64 Philip Jansen SWIZERLAND SUI19920521 01:11,233 

13 55 Raphael Nef SWITZERLAND SUI19910726 01:12,093 

14 42 Niels  van Otterloo NETHERLANDS NED19870613 DNS 

 
KEIRIN ELITE MEN QUALIFYING 1

ST
  HEAT NRS 1 & 2 TO THE NEXT ROUND 

 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 

2 35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 

3 52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 

4 42 Niels  van Otterloo NETHERLANDS NED19870613 

5 54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 

 
 
KEIRIN ELITE MEN QUALIFYING 2

ND
  HEAT NRS 1 & 2 TO THE NEXT ROUND 

 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 

2 36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 

3 43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 

4 46 Michael Veen NETHERLANDS NED19880519 

5 55 Raphael Nef SWITZERLAND SUI19910726 

6 47 Hidde de Vries NETHERLANDS NED19900417 

 
 
KEIRIN ELITE MEN QUALIFYING 3

RD
  HEAT NRS 1 & 2 TO THE NEXT ROUND 

 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 

2 40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 

3 41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 

4 44 Yorick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19900326 

5 51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 

6 56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 
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KEIRIN ELITE MEN 1

ST 
REPECHAGE NRS 1,2,3 TO THE SEMI FINALS 

 

Result Nr. Naam Woonplaats Lic.nr. 

1 37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 

2 43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 

3 46 Michael Veen NETHERLANDS NED19880519 

4 42 Niels  van Otterloo NETHERLANDS NED19870613 

5 41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 

6 52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 

 
 
KEIRIN ELITE MEN 2

ND 
REPECHAGE NRS 1,2,3 TO THE SEMI FINALS 

 

Result Nr. Naam Woonplaats Lic.nr. 

1 54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 

2 51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 

3 56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 

4 47 Hidde de Vries NETHERLANDS NED19900417 

5 55 Raphael Nef SWITZERLAND SUI19910726 

 
KEIRIN ELITE MEN 1

ST 
HEAT SEMI FINAL 

 

Result Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 

2 45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 

3 44 Yorick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19900326 

4 35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 

5 36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 

6 40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 

 
KEIRIN ELITE MEN 2

ND 
HEAT SEMI FINAL 

 

Result Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 

2 37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 

3 56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 

4 46 Michael Veen NETHERLANDS NED19880519 

5 51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 

6 43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 

 
 
KEIRIN ELITE MEN PLACES 13 -17 
 

Result Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 

2 42 Niels  van Otterloo NETHERLANDS NED19870613 

3 55 Raphael Nef SWITZERLAND SUI19910726 

4 47 Hidde de Vries NETHERLANDS NED19900417 

5 52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 
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KEIRIN ELITE MEN FINALS PLACES 7-12 
 
 

Result Nr. Naam Woonplaats Lic.nr. 

1 51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 

2 36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 

3 35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 

4 40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 

5 43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 

6 46 Michael Veen NETHERLANDS NED19880519 

 
KEIRIN ELITE MEN FINALS PLACES 1-6 
 

Result Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 

2 54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 

3 37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 

4 48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 

5 44 Yorick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19900326 

6 56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 

 
TOTAL RESULT ELITE MEN KEIRIN 
 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 45 Rigard van Klooster NETHERLANDS NED19890406 

2 54 Sebastian Döhrer GERMANY GER19850524 

3 37 David Sojka CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940320 

4 48 Matthijs Buchli NETHERLANDS NED19921213 

5 44 Yorick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19900326 

6 56 David Jansen SWITZERLAND SUI19860812 

7 51 Bart Hommes NETHERLANDS NED19940725 

8 36 Jakub Vývoda CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19940722 

9 35 Robin Wagner CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19930208 

10 40 Itmar Esteban SPAIN SPA19831119 

11 43 Patrick Bos NETHERLANDS NED19870820 

12 46 Michael Veen NETHERLANDS NED19880519 

13 41 Jair Tjon en Fa SURINAME SUR19931019 

14 42 Niels  van Otterloo NETHERLANDS NED19870613 

15 55 Raphael Nef SWITZERLAND SUI19910726 

16 47 Hidde de Vries NETHERLANDS NED19900417 

17 52 Jeffrey Hoogland NETHERLANDS NED19930316 
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KEIRIN WOMEN 
 
 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code 

1 26 Shanne Braspennincx NETHERLANDS NED19910518 

2 33 Rachel James GREAT BRITAIN GBR19880830 

3 28 Elis Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19940628 

4 29 Yvonne Hijgenaar NETHERLANDS NED19800515 

5 30 Yesna Rijkhoff NETHERLANDS NED19920509 

6 32 Melanie Klement NETHERLANDS NED19940503 

7 27 Tamar Vedder NETHERLANDS NED19940713 

 
 

500 M TIME-TRAIL WOMEN  
   

      Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Time 

1 29 Yvonne Hijgenaar NETHERLANDS NED19800515 00:35,137 

2 28 Elis Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19940628 00:35,604 

3 33 Rachel James GREAT BRITAIN GBR19880830 00:36,028 

4 26 Shanne Braspennincx NETHERLANDS NED19910518 00:36,546 

5 30 Yesna Rijkhoff NETHERLANDS NED19920509 00:37,093 

6 27 Tamar Vedder NETHERLANDS NED19940713 00:38,011 

7 32 Melanie Klement NETHERLANDS NED19940503 00:38,312 
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Qualifying 200 m  Poule sprints 
 
Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI code Category time 

1 16 Jaroslav Snášel CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19950318 Jun-men 11,255 

2 22 Igor Hollemans NETHERLANDS NED19960127 Jun-men 11,460 

3 7 Jiří  Janošek CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219 Youth men  11,502 

4 20 Justin Dirkx NETHERLANDS NED19960220 Jun-men 11,517 

5 18 Thomas Valadier FRANCE FRA19960713 Jun-men 11,537 

6 24 Jordi Vrancken BELGIUM BEL19960406 Jun-men 11,538 

7 17 Jiri Fanta CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960412 Jun-men 11,544 

8 29 Yvonne Hijgenaar NETHERLANDS NED19800515 Elite-women 11,557 

9 19 Daan van Norden NETHERLANDS NED19950219 Jun-men 11,568 

10 9 Sam Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19971212 Youth men  11,617 

11 28 Elis Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19940628 Elite-women 11,733 

12 26 Shanne Braspennincx NETHERLANDS NED19910518 Elite-women 11,836 

13 61 Milan Veltman NETHERLANDS NED19960508 Jun-men 11,912 

14 30 Yesna Rijkhoff NETHERLANDS NED19920509 Elite-women 12,041 

15 33 Rachel James GREAT BRITAIN GBR19880830 Elite-women 12,060 

16 62 Markt Veldt NETHERLANDS NED19950802 Jun-men 12,205 

17 63 Camiel Lok NETHERLANDS NED19960614 Jun-men 12,479 

18 21 Jason van Haaften NETHERLANDS NED19960506 Jun-men 12,579 

19 32 Melanie Klement NETHERLANDS NED19940503 Elite-women 12,582 

20 25 Nicky Degrendele BELGIUM BEL19961011 Jun-women 12,632 

21 27 Tamar Vedder NETHERLANDS NED19940713 Elite-women 12,650 

22 12 Haliegh Dolman NETHERLANDS NED19950613 Jun-women 12,785 

23 11 Catherine Wernimont BELGIUM BEL19960703 Jun-women 12,995 

24 13 Kyra Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19960415 Jun-women 13,243 

25 14 Marjolein van 't Geloof NETHERLANDS NED19960327 Jun-women 13,258 

26 8 Ramon van Bokhoven NETHERLANDS NED19981006 Jun-men 13,273 

27 10 Claudio de Marco NETHERLANDS NED19980127 Youth men  13,345 

28 23 Thomas Weber NETHERLANDS NED19960109 Jun-men 13,363 

29 2 Mirthe Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19980911 Youth  women 13,606 

30 15 Sabrina Lüscher SWITZERLAND SUI19950323 Jun-women 13,631 

31 6 Rene Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth men  13,905 

32 1 Michelle de Graaf NETHERLANDS NED19971201 Youth  women 14,113 

33 5 Maaike Brandwagt NETHERLANDS NED19980508 Youth  women 14,858 

34 3 Lianne van der Linden NETHERLANDS NED19980126 Youth  women 14,968 

35 4 Sabrina Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth  women 16,115 
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1e heat Poule sprints 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  1 Michelle de Graaf NETHERLANDS NED19971201 Youth  women 1 

  5 Maaike Brandwagt NETHERLANDS NED19980508 Youth  women 2 

  3 Lianne van der Linden NETHERLANDS NED19980126 Youth  women 3 

  4 Sabrina Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth  women 4 

       

       Poule 2 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  6 Rene Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth men  1 

  2 Mirthe Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19980911 Youth  women 2 

  15 Sabrina Lüscher SWITZERLAND SUI19950323 Jun-women 3 

  23 Thomas Weber NETHERLANDS NED19960109 Jun-men 4 

       

       Poule 3 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  8 Ramon van Bokhoven NETHERLANDS NED19981006 Jun-men 1 

  14 Marjolein van 't Geloof NETHERLANDS NED19960327 Jun-women 2 

  13 Kyra Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19960415 Jun-women 3 

  10 Claudio de Marco NETHERLANDS NED19980127 Youth men  4 

       

       Poule 4 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  25 Nicky Degrendele BELGIUM BEL19961011 Jun-women 1 

  27 Tamar Vedder NETHERLANDS NED19940713 Elite-women 2 

  11 Catherine Wernimont BELGIUM BEL19960703 Jun-women 3 

  12 Haliegh Dolman NETHERLANDS NED19950613 Jun-women 4 

       

       Poule 5 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  62 Markt Veldt NETHERLANDS NED19950802 Jun-men 1 

  32 Melanie Klement NETHERLANDS NED19940503 Elite-women 2 

  63 Camiel Lok NETHERLANDS NED19960614 Jun-men 3 

  21 Jason van Haaften NETHERLANDS NED19960506 Jun-men 4 

       

       Poule 6 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  26 Shanne Braspennincx NETHERLANDS NED19910518 Elite-women 1 

  61 Milan Veltman NETHERLANDS NED19960508 Jun-men 2 

  33 Rachel James GREAT BRITAIN GBR19880830 Elite-women 3 

  30 Yesna Rijkhoff NETHERLANDS NED19920509 Elite-women 4 

       

       Poule 7 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  19 Daan van Norden NETHERLANDS NED19950219 Jun-men 1 

  29 Yvonne Hijgenaar NETHERLANDS NED19800515 Elite-women 2 

  28 Elis Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19940628 Elite-women 3 

  9 Sam Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19971212 Youth men  4 
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       Poule 8 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  18 Thomas Valadier FRANCE FRA19960713 Jun-men 1 

  17 Jiri Fanta CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960412 Jun-men 2 

  24 Jordi Vrancken BELGIUM BEL19960406 Jun-men 3 

  20 Justin Dirkx NETHERLANDS NED19960220 Jun-men 4 

       

       Poule 9 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  16 Jaroslav Snášel CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19950318 Jun-men 1 

  22 Igor Hollemans NETHERLANDS NED19960127 Jun-men 2 

  7 Jiří  Janošek CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219 Youth men  3 

 
2e heat poule sprints 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  23 Thomas Weber NETHERLANDS NED19960109 Jun-men 1 

  5 Maaike Brandwagt NETHERLANDS NED19980508 Youth  women 2 

  3 Lianne van der Linden NETHERLANDS NED19980126 Youth  women 3 

  4 Sabrina Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth  women 4 

       

       Poule 2 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  10 Claudio de Marco NETHERLANDS NED19980127 Youth men  1 

  15 Sabrina Lüscher SWITZERLAND SUI19950323 Jun-women 2 

  1 Michelle de Graaf NETHERLANDS NED19971201 Youth  women 3 

  2 Mirthe Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19980911 Youth  women 4 

       

       Poule 3 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  12 Haliegh Dolman NETHERLANDS NED19950613 Jun-women 1 

  13 Kyra Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19960415 Jun-women 2 

  14 Marjolein van 't Geloof NETHERLANDS NED19960327 Jun-women 3 

  6 Rene Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth men  4 

       

       Poule 4 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  21 Jason van Haaften NETHERLANDS NED19960506 Jun-men 1 

  8 Ramon van Bokhoven NETHERLANDS NED19981006 Jun-men 2 

  11 Catherine Wernimont BELGIUM BEL19960703 Jun-women 3 

  27 Tamar Vedder NETHERLANDS NED19940713 Elite-women 4 

       

       Poule 5 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  30 Yesna Rijkhoff NETHERLANDS NED19920509 Elite-women 1 

  63 Camiel Lok NETHERLANDS NED19960614 Jun-men 2 

  25 Nicky Degrendele BELGIUM BEL19961011 Jun-women 3 

  32 Melanie Klement NETHERLANDS NED19940503 Elite-women 4 
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Poule 6 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  9 Sam Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19971212 Youth men  1 

  33 Rachel James GREAT BRITAIN GBR19880830 Elite-women 2 

  61 Milan Veltman NETHERLANDS NED19960508 Jun-men 3 

  62 Markt Veldt NETHERLANDS NED19950802 Jun-men 4 

       

       Poule 7 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  20 Justin Dirkx NETHERLANDS NED19960220 Jun-men 1 

  29 Yvonne Hijgenaar NETHERLANDS NED19800515 Elite-women 2 

  28 Elis Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19940628 Elite-women 3 

  26 Shanne Braspennincx NETHERLANDS NED19910518 Elite-women 4 

       

       Poule 8 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  19 Daan van Norden NETHERLANDS NED19950219 Jun-men 1 

  24 Jordi Vrancken BELGIUM BEL19960406 Jun-men 2 

  7 Jiří  Janošek CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219 Youth men  3 

  17 Jiri Fanta CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960412 Jun-men 4 

       

       

       Poule 9 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  16 Jaroslav Snášel CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19950318 Jun-men 1 

  22 Igor Hollemans NETHERLANDS NED19960127 Jun-men 2 

 
Final heat poule sprints 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  2 Mirthe Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19980911 Youth  women 1 

  3 Lianne van der Linden NETHERLANDS NED19980126 Youth  women 2 

  5 Maaike Brandwagt NETHERLANDS NED19980508 Youth  women 3 

  4 Sabrina Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth  women 4 

       Poule 2 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  1 Michelle de Graaf NETHERLANDS NED19971201 Youth  women 1 

  23 Thomas Weber NETHERLANDS NED19960109 Jun-men 2 

  6 Rene Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth men  3 

  15 Sabrina Lüscher SWITZERLAND SUI19950323 Jun-women 4 

       

       Poule 3 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  14 Marjolein van 't Geloof NETHERLANDS NED19960327 Jun-women 1 

  27 Tamar Vedder NETHERLANDS NED19940713 Elite-women 2 

  13 Kyra Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19960415 Jun-women 3 

  10 Claudio de Marco NETHERLANDS NED19980127 Youth men  4 
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Poule 4 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  8 Ramon van Bokhoven NETHERLANDS NED19981006 Jun-men 1 

  32 Melanie Klement NETHERLANDS NED19940503 Elite-women 2 

  11 Catherine Wernimont BELGIUM BEL19960703 Jun-women 3 

  12 Haliegh Dolman NETHERLANDS NED19950613 Jun-women 4 

       Poule 5 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  62 Markt Veldt NETHERLANDS NED19950802 Jun-men 1 

  21 Jason van Haaften NETHERLANDS NED19960506 Jun-men 2 

  63 Camiel Lok NETHERLANDS NED19960614 Jun-men 3 

  25 Nicky Degrendele BELGIUM BEL19961011 Jun-women 4 

       

       Poule 6 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  61 Milan Veltman NETHERLANDS NED19960508 Jun-men 1 

  26 Shanne Braspennincx NETHERLANDS NED19910518 Elite-women 2 

  33 Rachel James GREAT BRITAIN GBR19880830 Elite-women 3 

  30 Yesna Rijkhoff NETHERLANDS NED19920509 Elite-women 4 

       

       Poule 7 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  29 Yvonne Hijgenaar NETHERLANDS NED19800515 Elite-women 1 

  17 Jiri Fanta CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960412 Jun-men 2 

  28 Elis Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19940628 Elite-women 3 

  9 Sam Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19971212 Youth men  4 

       Poule 8 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  24 Jordi Vrancken BELGIUM BEL19960406 Jun-men 1 

  22 Igor Hollemans NETHERLANDS NED19960127 Jun-men 2 

  7 Jiří  Janošek CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219 Youth men  3 

  20 Justin Dirkx NETHERLANDS NED19960220 Jun-men 4 

       Poule 9 Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category Result 

  16 Jaroslav Snášel CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19950318 Jun-men 1 

  19 Daan van Norden NETHERLANDS NED19950219 Jun-men 2 
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Total Result poule sprints 
 
Plaats Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category 

1 16 Jaroslav Snášel CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19950318 Jun-men 

2 19 Daan van Norden NETHERLANDS NED19950219 Jun-men 

3 24 Jordi Vrancken BELGIUM BEL19960406 Jun-men 

4 22 Igor Hollemans NETHERLANDS NED19960127 Jun-men 

5 7 Jiří  Janošek CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219 Youth men  

6 20 Justin Dirkx NETHERLANDS NED19960220 Jun-men 

7 29 Yvonne Hijgenaar NETHERLANDS NED19800515 Elite-women 

8 17 Jiri Fanta CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960412 Jun-men 

9 28 Elis Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19940628 Elite-women 

10 9 Sam Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19971212 Youth men  

11 61 Milan Veltman NETHERLANDS NED19960508 Jun-men 

12 26 Shanne Braspennincx NETHERLANDS NED19910518 Elite-women 

13 33 Rachel James GREAT BRITAIN GBR19880830 Elite-women 

14 30 Yesna Rijkhoff NETHERLANDS NED19920509 Elite-women 

15 62 Markt Veldt NETHERLANDS NED19950802 Jun-men 

16 21 Jason van Haaften NETHERLANDS NED19960506 Jun-men 

17 63 Camiel Lok NETHERLANDS NED19960614 Jun-men 

18 25 Nicky Degrendele BELGIUM BEL19961011 Jun-women 

19 8 Ramon van Bokhoven NETHERLANDS NED19981006 Jun-men 

20 32 Melanie Klement NETHERLANDS NED19940503 Elite-women 

21 11 Catherine Wernimont BELGIUM BEL19960703 Jun-women 

22 12 Haliegh Dolman NETHERLANDS NED19950613 Jun-women 

23 14 Marjolein van 't Geloof NETHERLANDS NED19960327 Jun-women 

24 27 Tamar Vedder NETHERLANDS NED19940713 Elite-women 

25 13 Kyra Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19960415 Jun-women 

26 10 Claudio de Marco NETHERLANDS NED19980127 Youth men  

27 1 Michelle de Graaf NETHERLANDS NED19971201 Youth  women 

28 23 Thomas Weber NETHERLANDS NED19960109 Jun-men 

29 6 Rene Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth men  

30 15 Sabrina Lüscher SWITZERLAND SUI19950323 Jun-women 

31 2 Mirthe Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19980911 Youth  women 

32 3 Lianne van der Linden NETHERLANDS NED19980126 Youth  women 

33 5 Maaike Brandwagt NETHERLANDS NED19980508 Youth  women 

34 4 Sabrina Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth  women 
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Result per category 
 
 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Category 

1 29 Yvonne Hijgenaar NETHERLANDS NED19800515 Elite-women 

2 28 Elis Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19940628 Elite-women 

3 26 Shanne Braspennincx NETHERLANDS NED19910518 Elite-women 

4 33 Rachel James GREAT BRITAIN GBR19880830 Elite-women 

5 30 Yesna Rijkhoff NETHERLANDS NED19920509 Elite-women 

6 32 Melanie Klement NETHERLANDS NED19940503 Elite-women 

7 27 Tamar Vedder NETHERLANDS NED19940713 Elite-women 

            

1 16 Jaroslav Snášel CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19950318 Jun-men 

2 19 Daan van Norden NETHERLANDS NED19950219 Jun-men 

3 24 Jordi Vrancken BELGIUM BEL19960406 Jun-men 

4 22 Igor Hollemans NETHERLANDS NED19960127 Jun-men 

5 20 Justin Dirkx NETHERLANDS NED19960220 Jun-men 

6 17 Jiri Fanta CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960412 Jun-men 

7 61 Milan Veltman NETHERLANDS NED19960508 Jun-men 

8 62 Markt Veldt NETHERLANDS NED19950802 Jun-men 

9 21 Jason van Haaften NETHERLANDS NED19960506 Jun-men 

10 63 Camiel Lok NETHERLANDS NED19960614 Jun-men 

11 8 Ramon van Bokhoven NETHERLANDS NED19981006 Jun-men 

12 23 Thomas Weber NETHERLANDS NED19960109 Jun-men 

            

1 25 Nicky Degrendele BELGIUM BEL19961011 Jun-women 

2 11 Catherine Wernimont BELGIUM BEL19960703 Jun-women 

3 12 Haliegh Dolman NETHERLANDS NED19950613 Jun-women 

4 14 Marjolein van 't Geloof NETHERLANDS NED19960327 Jun-women 

5 13 Kyra Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19960415 Jun-women 

6 15 Sabrina Lüscher SWITZERLAND SUI19950323 Jun-women 

            

1 1 Michelle de Graaf NETHERLANDS NED19971201 Youth  women 

2 2 Mirthe Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19980911 Youth  women 

3 3 Lianne van der Linden NETHERLANDS NED19980126 Youth  women 

4 5 Maaike Brandwagt NETHERLANDS NED19980508 Youth  women 

5 4 Sabrina Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth  women 

            

1 7 Jiří  Janošek CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219 Youth men  

2 9 Sam Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19971212 Youth men  

3 10 Claudio de Marco NETHERLANDS NED19980127 Youth men  

4 6 Rene Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth men  
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KEIRIN POULE’S 
1

E
 HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Category 

1 23 Thomas Weber NETHERLANDS NED19960109 Jun-men 

2 6 Rene Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth men  

3 2 Mirthe Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19980911 Youth  women 

4 15 Sabrina Lüscher SWITZERLAND SUI19950323 Jun-women 

5 3 Lianne van der Linden NETHERLANDS NED19980126 Youth  women 

6 4 Sabrina Otterbein GERMANY GER19980612 Youth  women 

        2e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Category 

1 27 Tamar Vedder NETHERLANDS NED19940713 Elite-women 

2 1 Michelle de Graaf NETHERLANDS NED19971201 Youth  women 

3 11 Catherine Wernimont BELGIUM BEL19960703 Jun-women 

4 12 Haliegh Dolman NETHERLANDS NED19950613 Jun-women 

5 14 Marjolein van 't Geloof NETHERLANDS NED19960327 Jun-women 

6 13 Kyra Lamberink NETHERLANDS NED19960415 Jun-women 

      3e HEAT 
     Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Category 

1 30 Yesna Rijkhoff NETHERLANDS NED19920509 Elite-women 

2 32 Melanie Klement NETHERLANDS NED19940503 Elite-women 

3 63 Camiel Lok NETHERLANDS NED19960614 Jun-men 

4 25 Nicky Degrendele BELGIUM BEL19961011 Jun-men 

5 21 Jason van Haaften NETHERLANDS NED19960506 Jun-men 

6 8 Ramon van Bokhoven NETHERLANDS NED19981006 Jun-men 

      4e HEAT 
     Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Category 

1 20 Justin Dirkx NETHERLANDS NED19960220 Jun-men 

2 26 Shanne Braspennincx NETHERLANDS NED19910518 Elite-women 

3 17 Jiri Fanta CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960412 Jun-men 

4 9 Sam Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19971212 Youth men  

5 33 Rachel James GREAT BRITAIN GBR19880830 Elite-women 

6 28 Elis Ligtlee NETHERLANDS NED19940628 Elite-women 

7 62 Markt Veldt NETHERLANDS NED19950802 Jun-men 

      5e HEAT 
     Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Category 

1 16 Jaroslav Snášel CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19950318  Jun-men 

2 22 Igor Hollemans NETHERLANDS NED19960127  Jun-men 

3 29 Yvonne Hijgenaar NETHERLANDS NED19800515  Elite-women 

4 7 Jiří  Janošek CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219  Youth men 

5 24 Jordi Vrancken BELGIUM BEL19960406  Jun-men 

6 61 Milan Veltman NETHERLANDS NED19960508  Jun-men 

7 19 Daan van Norden NETHERLANDS NED19950219  Jun-men 

 



 
                       

 
 

               

                                       1 

RESULTS 
BALTIC CITY TRACK TOUR 2012 

OMNISPORTCENTRUM APELDOORN 

23-24 NOVEMBER 2012 

Eliminationrace race 1 
 

Rank Nr. Name UCI code Category 

1 18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 

2 19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 

3 24 Gautier, Nicolas FRA 19920922 MEN under 29 

4 17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 

5 14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 

6 3 Delev, Charlene GER 19890720 Women 

7 11 Prudhomme, Alexander FRA 19940604 MEN under 29 

8 15 van EE, Thomas NED19930422 MEN under 29 

9 16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 

10 21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 

11 32 Azen, Alma NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 

12 4 Bloem, Judith NED19900729 Women 

13 20 Döhrer, Sebastian GER 19850524 MEN under 29 

14 31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 

15 2 Lüscher, Sabrina SUI 19950323 Women 

16 1 Perkina, Daria RUS 19780714 Women 

 

Eliminationrace race 2 
 

Rank Nr. Name UCI code Category 

1 50 Picco, Alessandro ITA 19721005 MEN 40-49 

2 52 Ravaslo, Guiseppe ITA 19670625 MEN 40-49 

3 44 Sarkisyan, Vigen RUS 19660101 MEN 40-49 

4 46 Salvadeo, Roberto ITA 19670217 MEN 40-49 

5 47 Ermakov. Kirill RUS 19710919 MEN 40-49 

6 45 Salvadeo, Luca ITA 19650305 MEN 40-49 

7 51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 

8 41 Letellier, Tony FRA 19680427 MEN 40-49 

9 62 Makeev, Vladimir RUS 19601113 MEN 50 & older 

10 48 Rakushev, Petr RUS 19640801 MEN 40-49 

11 61 Bronnikov, Konstantin RUS 19630101 MEN 50 & older 

12 43 Veshnykov, Sergey RUS 19630101 MEN 40-49 
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RESULTS 
BALTIC CITY TRACK TOUR 2012 

OMNISPORTCENTRUM APELDOORN 

23-24 NOVEMBER 2012 

Time trail 250 m flying lap 
 

Rank Nr. Name UCI code Category Time 

            

1 20 Döhrer, Sebastian GER 19850524 MEN under 29 00:14,030 

2 17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 00:14,420 

3 19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 00:14,520 

4 18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 00:14,820 

5 15 van EE, Thomas NED19930422 MEN under 29 00:14,920 

6 16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 00:14,970 

7 11 
Prudhomme, 
Alexander FRA 19940604 MEN under 29 00:15,040 

8 50 Picco, Alessandro ITA 19721005 MEN 40-49 00:15,300 

9 14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 00:15,490 

10 51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 00:15,550 

11 47 Ermakov. Kirill RUS 19710919 MEN 40-49 00:15,640 

12 21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 00:15,720 

13 61 Bronnikov, Konstantin RUS 19630101 MEN 50 & older 00:15,790 

14 44 Sarkisyan, Vigen RUS 19660101 MEN 40-49 00:15,810 

15 62 Makeev, Vladimir RUS 19601113 MEN 50 & older 00:15,890 

16 3 Delev, Charlene GER 19890720 Women 00:15,900 

17 24 Gautier, Nicolas FRA 19920922 MEN under 29 00:15,910 

18 52 Ravaslo, Guiseppe ITA 19670625 MEN 40-49 00:15,990 

19 31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 00:16,410 

20 41 Letellier, Tony FRA 19680427 MEN 40-49 00:16,420 

21 4 Bloem, Judith NED19900729 Women 00:16,670 

22 46 Salvadeo, Roberto ITA 19670217 MEN 40-49 00:16,760 

23 32 Azen, Alma NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 00:16,990 

24 48 Rakushev, Petr RUS 19640801 MEN 40-49 00:17,020 

25 2 Lüscher, Sabrina SUI 19950323 Women 00:17,200 

26 43 Veshnykov, Sergey RUS 19630101 MEN 40-49 00:17,200 

27 1 Perkina, Daria RUS 19780714 Women 00:19,540 

28 13 Aubernon, Erwann FRA 19940602 MEN under 29 DNS 

29 45 Salvadeo, Luca ITA 19650305 MEN 40-49 DNS 

30 49 Cutler, Henry USA 19660905 MEN 40-49 DNS 
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RESULTS 
BALTIC CITY TRACK TOUR 2012 

OMNISPORTCENTRUM APELDOORN 

23-24 NOVEMBER 2012 

Individual pursuit  2 km 
 

 

Rank Nr. Name UCI code Category Time 

1 15 van EE, Thomas NED19930422 MEN under 29 02:21,440 

2 14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 02:26,210 

3 19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 02:27,290 

4 17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 02:27,730 

5 18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 02:27,730 

6 47 Ermakov. Kirill RUS 19710919 MEN 40-49 02:29,280 

7 44 Sarkisyan, Vigen RUS 19660101 MEN 40-49 02:29,440 

8 3 Delev, Charlene GER 19890720 Women 02:30,880 

9 50 Picco, Alessandro ITA 19721005 MEN 40-49 02:30,880 

10 20 Döhrer, Sebastian GER 19850524 MEN under 29 02:32,100 

11 41 Letellier, Tony FRA 19680427 MEN 40-49 02:33,620 

12 24 Gautier, Nicolas FRA 19920922 MEN under 29 02:35,360 

13 4 Bloem, Judith NED19900729 Women 02:36,080 

14 16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 02:36,090 

15 52 Ravaslo, Guiseppe ITA 19670625 MEN 40-49 02:38,960 

16 32 Azen, Alma NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 02:39,390 

17 51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 02:40,180 

18 46 Salvadeo, Roberto ITA 19670217 MEN 40-49 02:40,990 

19 48 Rakushev, Petr RUS 19640801 MEN 40-49 02:43,120 

20 11 
Prudhomme, 
Alexander FRA 19940604 MEN under 29 02:44,590 

21 21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 02:45,100 

22 31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 02:45,740 

23 43 Veshnykov, Sergey RUS 19630101 MEN 40-49 02:53,940 

24 62 Makeev, Vladimir RUS 19601113 MEN 50 & older 03:03,310 

25 2 Lüscher, Sabrina SUI 19950323 Women 03:04,790 

26 1 Perkina, Daria RUS 19780714 Women 03:05,210 

27 61 Bronnikov, Konstantin RUS 19630101 MEN 50 & older 03:08,700 
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RESULTS 
BALTIC CITY TRACK TOUR 2012 

OMNISPORTCENTRUM APELDOORN 

23-24 NOVEMBER 2012 

 

Scratch 10 km race 1 
 

Rank Nr. Name UCI code Category 

1 17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 

2 18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 

3 14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 

4 3 Delev, Charlene GER 19890720 Women 

5 4 Bloem, Judith NED19900729 Women 

6 16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 

7 11 
Prudhomme, 
Alexander FRA 19940604 MEN under 29 

8 32 Azen, Alma NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 

9 19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 

10 21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 

11 24 Gautier, Nicolas FRA 19920922 MEN under 29 

12 31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 

13 2 Lüscher, Sabrina SUI 19950323 Women 

14 1 Perkina, Daria RUS 19780714 Women 

DQF 20 Döhrer, Sebastian GER 19850524 MEN under 29 

 

Scratch race 10 km race 2 
 

Rank Nr. Name UCI code Category 

1 45 Salvadeo, Luca ITA 19650305 MEN 40-49 

2 46 Salvadeo, Roberto ITA 19670217 MEN 40-49 

3 50 Picco, Alessandro ITA 19721005 MEN 40-49 

4 47 Ermakov. Kirill RUS 19710919 MEN 40-49 

5 44 Sarkisyan, Vigen RUS 19660101 MEN 40-49 

6 52 Ravaslo, Guiseppe ITA 19670625 MEN 40-49 

7 51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 

8 61 Bronnikov, Konstantin RUS 19630101 MEN 50 & older 

9 41 Letellier, Tony FRA 19680427 MEN 40-49 

10 48 Rakushev, Petr RUS 19640801 MEN 40-49 

11 43 Veshnykov, Sergey RUS 19630101 MEN 40-49 

12 62 Makeev, Vladimir RUS 19601113 MEN 50 & older 
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RESULTS 
BALTIC CITY TRACK TOUR 2012 

OMNISPORTCENTRUM APELDOORN 

23-24 NOVEMBER 2012 

Omnium day 1 

     
Total 

Race 
1 

Race 
2 

Race 
3 

Race 
4 

Rank Nr. Name UCI Code Category Points Elimin 250 m Pursuit Scratch 

1 3 Delev, Charlene GER 19890720 Women 34 6 16 8 4 

2 4 Bloem, Judith NED19900729 Women 51 12 21 13 5 

3 2 Lüscher, Sabrina SUI 19950323 Women 78 15 25 25 13 

4 1 Perkina, Daria RUS 19780714 Women 83 16 27 26 14 

                    

1 17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 11 4 2 4 1 

2 18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 12 1 4 5 2 

3 19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 17 2 3 3 9 

4 14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 19 5 9 2 3 

5 16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 35 9 6 14 6 

6 11 Prudhomme, Alexander FRA 19940604 MEN under 29 41 7 7 20 7 

7 24 Gautier, Nicolas FRA 19920922 MEN under 29 43 3 17 12 11 

8 21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 53 10 12 21 10 

9 15 van EE, Thomas NED19930422 MEN under 29 14 8 5 1 DNS 

10 20 Döhrer, Sebastian GER 19850524 MEN under 29 24 13 1 10 DQF 

          1 32 Azen, Alma NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 58 11 23 16 8 

2 31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 67 14 19 22 12 

          1 50 Picco, Alessandro ITA 19721005 MEN 40-49 21 1 8 9 3 

2 47 Ermakov. Kirill RUS 19710919 MEN 40-49 26 5 11 6 4 

3 44 Sarkisyan, Vigen RUS 19660101 MEN 40-49 29 3 14 7 5 

4 52 Ravaslo, Guiseppe ITA 19670625 MEN 40-49 41 2 18 15 6 

5 51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 41 7 10 17 7 

6 46 Salvadeo, Roberto ITA 19670217 MEN 40-49 46 4 22 18 2 

7 41 Letellier, Tony FRA 19680427 MEN 40-49 48 8 20 11 9 

8 48 Rakushev, Petr RUS 19640801 MEN 40-49 63 10 24 19 10 

9 43 Veshnykov, Sergey RUS 19630101 MEN 40-49 72 12 26 23 11 

10 45 Salvadeo, Luca ITA 19650305 MEN 40-49 7 6 DNS DNS 1 

          22 61 Bronnikov, Konstantin RUS 19630101 MEN 50 & older 59 11 13 27 8 

23 62 Makeev, Vladimir RUS 19601113 MEN 50 & older 60 9 15 24 12 

 
At equal points result pursuit is decisive 
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RESULTS 
BALTIC CITY TRACK TOUR 2012 

OMNISPORTCENTRUM APELDOORN 

23-24 NOVEMBER 2012 

Poule sprints Qualifying flying Lap 
 
Rank Nr. Name UCI code Category time 

1 13 Aubernon, Erwann FRA 19940602 MEN under 29 11,080 

2 20 Döhrer, Sebastian GER 19850524 MEN under 29 11,320 

3 19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 11,630 

4 17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 11,780 

5 11 Prudhomme, Alexander FRA 19940604 MEN under 29 11,850 

6 15 Valadier, Thomas FRA 19960713 MEN under 29 11,940 

7 16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 12,120 

8 50 Picco, Alessandro ITA 19721005 MEN 40-49 12,200 

9 18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 12,230 

10 14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 12,240 

11 51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 12,360 

12 62 Makeev, Vladimir RUS 19601113 MEN 50 & older 12,440 

13 47 Ermakov. Kirill RUS 19710919 MEN 40-49 12,590 

14 61 Bronnikov, Konstantin RUS 19630101 MEN 50 & older 12,730 

15 21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 13,060 

16 31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 13,260 

17 32 Alma, Aalzen NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 13,600 

18 2 Lüscher, Sabrina SUI 19950323 Women 14,830 

 
 
Poule sprints 1e heat 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  32 Alma, Aalzen NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 1 

  2 Lüscher, Sabrina SUI 19950323 Women 2 

  31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 3 

      Poule 2 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 1 

  47 Ermakov. Kirill RUS 19710919 MEN 40-49 2 

  61 Bronnikov, Konstantin RUS 19630101 MEN 50 & older 3 
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RESULTS 
BALTIC CITY TRACK TOUR 2012 

OMNISPORTCENTRUM APELDOORN 

23-24 NOVEMBER 2012 

Poule 3 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 1 

  62 Makeev, Vladimir RUS 19601113 MEN 50 & older 2 

  51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 3 

      Poule 4 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 1 

  16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 2 

  50 Picco, Alessandro ITA 19721005 MEN 40-49 3 

      Poule 5 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  11 Prudhomme, Alexander FRA 19940604 MEN under 29 1 

  15 Valadier, Thomas FRA 19960713 MEN under 29 2 

  17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 3 

      Poule 6 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  13 Aubernon, Erwann FRA 19940602 MEN under 29 1 

  19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 2 

  20 Döhrer, Sebastian GER 19850524 MEN under 29 3 

 
Poule sprints Final Heat 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 1 

  2 Lüscher, Sabrina SUI 19950323 Women 2 

  61 Bronnikov, Konstantin RUS 19630101 MEN 50 & older DNS 

      Poule 2 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 1 

  47 Ermakov. Kirill RUS 19710919 MEN 40-49 2 

  32 Alma, Aalzen NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 3 

      Poule 3 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  50 Picco, Alessandro ITA 19721005 MEN 40-49 1 

  21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 2 

  62 Makeev, Vladimir RUS 19601113 MEN 50 & older 3 
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RESULTS 
BALTIC CITY TRACK TOUR 2012 

OMNISPORTCENTRUM APELDOORN 

23-24 NOVEMBER 2012 

Poule 4 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 1 

  14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 2 

  16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 3 

      Poule 5 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  20 Döhrer, Sebastian GER 19850524 MEN under 29 1 

  18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 2 

  15 Valadier, Thomas FRA 19960713 MEN under 29 3 

      Poule 6 Nr. Name UCI code Category Result 

  13 Aubernon, Erwann FRA 19940602 MEN under 29 1 

  11 Prudhomme, Alexander FRA 19940604 MEN under 29 2 

  19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 3 

 
Total Results sprints 
 
Plaats Nr. Name UCI code Category 

1 13 Aubernon, Erwann FRA 19940602 MEN under 29 

2 11 Prudhomme, Alexander FRA 19940604 MEN under 29 

3 19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 

4 20 Döhrer, Sebastian GER 19850524 MEN under 29 

5 18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 

6 15 Valadier, Thomas FRA 19960713 MEN under 29 

7 17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 

8 14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 

9 16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 

10 50 Picco, Alessandro ITA 19721005 MEN 40-49 

11 21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 

12 62 Makeev, Vladimir RUS 19601113 MEN 50 & older 

13 51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 

14 47 Ermakov. Kirill RUS 19710919 MEN 40-49 

15 32 Alma, Aalzen NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 

16 31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 

17 2 Lüscher, Sabrina SUI 19950323 Women 

18 61 Bronnikov, Konstantin RUS 19630101 MEN 50 & older 
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RESULTS 
BALTIC CITY TRACK TOUR 2012 

OMNISPORTCENTRUM APELDOORN 

23-24 NOVEMBER 2012 

DERNY RACES 
 
1e HEAT 

    

      Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

1 17 Ugo, Zannetti FRA 19900131 MEN under 29 1 

2 14 Dagorne, Mael FRA 19940523 MEN under 29 2 

3 24 Gautier, Nicolas FRA 19920922 MEN under 29 3 

4 31 Canterre, Cyrille FRA 19750801 MEN 30-39 4 

      2e HEAT 
     

      Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

1 19 Jansen, David SUI 19860812 MEN under 29 1 

2 18 Jansen, Philip SUI 19920521 MEN under 29 2 

3 16 Raphael, Nef SUI 19910726 MEN under 29 3 

4 32 Alma, Aalzen NED 19811024 MEN 30-39 4 

5 21 Martins, Vincent FRA 19850825 MEN under 29 5 

      3e HEAT 
    

      Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result 

1 45 Salvadeo, Luca ITA 19650305 MEN 40-49 1 

2 52 Ravaslo, Guiseppe ITA 19670625 MEN 40-49 2 

3 46 Salvadeo, Roberto ITA 19670217 MEN 40-49 3 

4 44 Sarkisyan, Vigen RUS 19660101 MEN 40-49 4 

5 51 Benvenuto, Jean Paul FRA 19690703 MEN 40-49 5 

6 48 Rakushev, Petr RUS 19640801 MEN 40-49 6 

 


